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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Men 1m

Sambrook, Ben -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   21.5 32.25 67.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 95.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 125.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 161.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 201.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 243.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 45.00 288.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Paul, Aaron -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 87.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 122.75  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 154.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 44.20 198.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 3.5   15.5 37.20 236.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 42.50 278.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Christensen, Martin  -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 95.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 124.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 189.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.0 28.80 217.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 246.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

McCormack, Seán -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 56.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 76.50  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 103.70  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 132.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 40.70 172.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 204.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 238.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Linehan, David -- Dublin Diving Club 5
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 43.65  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 72.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 102.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 133.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 172.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 199.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 234.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Men 1m

Ffrench, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 6
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 52.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 75.95  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 97.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 126.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 158.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 187.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 223.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ditchburn, Bryan -- Amersham Swimming Club 7
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 13.60 44.20  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 73.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 97.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 1.0   5.0 11.00 108.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 24.20 132.95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 163.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 26.25 190.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gaw, Andrew -- Dublin Diving Club 8
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 42.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 67.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5   12.5 18.75 86.45  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 107.70  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 131.90  Forward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 23.40 155.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0   2.0 3.20 158.50  Inward Somersault

Smithers, Seán -- Dublin Diving Club 9
103B 1 1.7 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 19.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 40.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   10.5 16.80 57.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 80.55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 0.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 9.00 89.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 118.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0   3.0 6.60 124.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.5   5.5 11.00 135.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 3m

Angell, Madeleine -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 52.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 82.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 111.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 137.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 180.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bower, Ruby  -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 2
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 50.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 83.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 116.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 138.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 176.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 3m

Goodman, Charlotte -- Harrogate District Diving Clu b 3
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 49.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 77.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 106.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 137.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 170.50  Reverse Dive

Martin, Emily -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   18.0 23.40 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 78.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 108.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 138.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 165.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dibden, Miranda -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 48.55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 71.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 99.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 126.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 161.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Coppin, Aimee -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 68.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 94.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 117.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 151.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cima, Giulia -- Bentegodi 7
101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 48.75  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 67.65  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 23.75 91.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 114.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 145.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nundini, Linda -- Bentegodi 8
101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 55.65  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 18.20 73.85  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 98.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 116.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 23.75 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cartwright, Phoebe -- Southampton Diving Academy 9
401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 42.10  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 60.85  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 19.80 80.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 103.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 132.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 3m

Hinchliffe, Domi -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 10
101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 17.50 37.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 58.25  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.0 16.50 74.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 98.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 122.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group C

Weldon, Callum -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 25.20 44.70  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 68.50  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 95.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 112.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 131.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 152.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 171.30  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 189.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 20.35 209.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 232.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 262.10  Back Dive

Murphy, Daniel -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 53.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 70.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.5     15.5 15.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 16.50 102.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 7.5     17.5 28.00 130.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 157.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 177.25  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 203.65  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 228.15  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 254.80  Back Tuck Roll

Passmore, Ryan -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 3
10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 45.80  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 70.30  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 90.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 109.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 131.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 149.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0     19.0 19.00 168.95  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 185.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 17.05 202.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 25.50 228.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 249.75  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group C

Sharley, Kieran -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 15.95 31.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 24.00 55.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 79.95  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 95.45  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 117.05  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 147.85  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 28.60 176.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 190.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 210.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 227.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 245.45  Reverse Pike Sit

Hayes, Arran  -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 5
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 40.70  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 61.70  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 86.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 103.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 123.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 142.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 159.40  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 177.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 17.05 194.95  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 215.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 239.95  Back Dive

Reed, Jamie -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6
101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 46.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 64.50  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 79.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 13.75 92.75  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 119.15  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 138.75  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 157.25  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 181.25  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 208.55  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 227.40  Back Tuck Roll

Daly, Mark -- Shamrock Diving Club 7
100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 16.50 31.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 18.60 49.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 69.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 87.10  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 111.10  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 135.60  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 152.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 167.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 185.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 202.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 220.00  Reverse Pike Sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group C

Fearon, Lewis -- West Kirby Diving Club 8
100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 17.05 33.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 52.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 14.25 66.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 84.70  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 103.90  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 127.00  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 146.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 165.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 184.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 199.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 216.50  Reverse Pike Sit

Reed, William -- Harrogate District Diving Club 9
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 48.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 65.50  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 81.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 17.05 98.05  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 121.30  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 137.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 154.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 171.40  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 192.40  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 209.95  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group E

Graham, Elora -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 20.35 34.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 54.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 14.25 68.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 90.70  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 118.30  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 145.60  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 169.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 186.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 204.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 224.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 248.00  Reverse Pike Sit

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group D

MacE, Charlotte -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 52.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 69.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 86.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 20.90 106.90  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 129.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 155.90  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group D

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 172.40  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 198.80  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 228.20  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 252.25  Back Tuck Roll

Hall, Molly -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 16.50 30.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 58.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 77.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 98.25  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 122.85  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 146.65  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 26.00 172.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 192.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 214.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 233.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 252.15  Reverse Pike Sit

Parrett, Ellen -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 74.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 17.05 111.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.5     18.5 22.20 133.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 154.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 172.75  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 197.95  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 218.25  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 242.30  Back Tuck Roll

Chicken, Pamela -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
10B 3 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 40.90  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 66.10  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 86.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 105.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 127.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 143.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 164.90  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 183.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 18.70 202.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 220.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 239.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group D

Tribbeck, Georgia -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
10B 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 40.30  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 62.70  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 79.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 100.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 117.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 134.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 152.10  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 167.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 19.25 186.85  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 213.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 237.85  Back Dive

Creedon, Lucy -- Shamrock Diving Club 6
100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 15.95 29.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 51.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 4.0     10.0 16.00 67.85  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 89.85  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 110.85  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 133.95  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 152.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 174.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 196.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 214.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 232.80  Reverse Pike Sit

Morgan, Rebecca -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 51.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 66.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 18.70 102.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 126.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 16.50 143.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 160.20  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 181.20  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 207.10  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 224.00  Back Tuck Roll

Williams, Bethan -- Liverpool Diving Club 8
100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 16.50 31.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 51.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 70.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 82.20  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 100.20  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 121.20  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 140.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 156.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 173.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 212.05  Reverse Pike Sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 15:50,  21 November 2010



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group D

Williams, Jessica -- West Kirby Diving Club 9
10B 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 32.80  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 50.30  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 66.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 79.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 96.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 111.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 127.05  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 140.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 18.15 158.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 179.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 198.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Men Platform

Hollingum, Rathe -- Dublin Diving Club 1
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 57.65  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 80.90  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 104.90  Armstand Somersault

Nolan, Gerry -- Dublin Diving Club 2
600A 5 1.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Armstand Dive

5211A 5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 45.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 18.90 63.90  Inward Dive

101A 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.0 25.60 89.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C 1m

Pickard, Nathan -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 62.50  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   19.5 42.90 105.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 146.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 188.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 43.20 231.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gregson, Jordan -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.5 4.5   16.5 28.05 86.65  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 124.05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 160.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 190.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hernandez, Joshua -- Shamrock Diving Club 3
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 46.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 74.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 103.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 135.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 171.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C 1m

Dickinson, Andrew -- Harrogate District Diving Club  4
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 51.00  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 26.00 77.00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 28.05 105.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 142.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 171.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Graham, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 25.90 48.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 69.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 94.90  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 126.80  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 154.00  Inward Somersault

Walsh, Adam -- Shamrock Diving Club 6
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 39.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 62.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 82.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 105.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 33.00 138.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Delve, James -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 28.00 44.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 68.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 92.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 112.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 137.75  Inward Somersault

Storrie, Tom -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 8
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 20.25 40.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.5 2.5 2.0 1.0 1.0   4.0 6.40 46.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 6.0   14.0 23.80 70.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 97.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 121.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ditchburn, Christian -- Amersham Swimming Club 9
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 41.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 0.5   5.0 8.50 50.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 72.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 94.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 18.00 112.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B+ 1m

McCormack, Seán -- Shamrock Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 56.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 86.20  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.0   5.0 10.50 96.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 129.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 166.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 199.65  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B+ 1m

Steele, Tobias -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 2.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 42.15  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   12.0 18.00 60.15  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 87.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 121.45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 154.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 181.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ffrench, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 3
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 54.10  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.5 9.00 63.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 96.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 130.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   9.0 18.90 149.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 177.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter, Harry -- Amersham Swimming Club 4
201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 34.80  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 61.20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   15.0 21.00 82.20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 117.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 142.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0   8.5 19.55 162.45  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Coones, Ryan -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 5
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 39.85  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 39.85 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 65.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 98.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 124.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   6.0 14.40 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B+ 3m

Hew, Vivienne -- Dublin Diving Club 1
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 67.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 98.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 136.00  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 173.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 200.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 238.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Feingold, Jasmine -- Harrogate District Diving Club  2
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 57.90  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 89.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 120.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 151.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 189.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 38.00 227.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B+ 3m

Hickingbotham, Hannah -- Harrogate District Diving Club 3
401B 3 1.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 43.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 63.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 88.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 128.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 161.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 196.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Clarke, Alice -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
103C 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 21.45 51.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 82.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 32.40 115.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 140.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.00 159.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 192.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Esposito, Giorgia -- Bentegodi 5
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 56.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 84.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 113.60  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0   13.5 28.35 141.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 167.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 4.0 1.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.75 183.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Cummings, Sarah -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 6
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 47.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 79.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 101.00  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 134.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 160.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.0 1.5   5.5 11.00 171.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Douillot-Redfern, Emily -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 47.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 67.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 98.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 14.25 112.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 16.15 128.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 149.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group C

Hiller, Rachel -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 22.00 40.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 60.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 89.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 111.05  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 137.45  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 162.65  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 9.0 7.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 193.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 214.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 232.85  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group C

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 250.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 268.85  Reverse Pike Sit

Woodbridge, Nicole -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
10B 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 35.90  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 61.10  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 81.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 99.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 120.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 139.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 156.75  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 178.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 24.75 203.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 27.20 230.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 34.40 264.60  Reverse Dive

Smart, Chloe -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 46.60  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 70.40  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 90.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 111.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 130.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 147.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 166.05  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 185.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 21.45 207.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 236.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 263.80  Reverse Dive

Brasnett, Amelia -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 22.55 40.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 66.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 92.05  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 111.55  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 8.0     21.0 25.20 136.75  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 27.30 164.05  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 25.35 189.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 209.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 228.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 4.5     18.0 18.00 246.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 262.90  Reverse Pike Sit

Pye, Elizabeth  -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 5
10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 46.50  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 74.50  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 98.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 121.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 138.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 158.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 174.55  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 191.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 19.80 211.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 237.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 261.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group C

Walsh, Anna -- Shamrock Diving Club 6
101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 50.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 66.50  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 20.90 106.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 131.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 152.00  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 171.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 194.40  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 218.90  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 238.40  Back Tuck Roll

Pritchard, Rhiannon  -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 30.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 46.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 16.50 62.50  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 78.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 12.10 90.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 113.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 132.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 153.45  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 175.65  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 202.95  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 232.20  Back Tuck Roll

Davis, Eva -- Cambridge Dive Team 8
100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 37.95  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 58.95  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 72.45  Back Line-Up

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 87.95  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 112.55  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 137.75  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 160.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 176.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 193.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 208.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 224.00  Reverse Pike Sit

Thomas, Elena -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 50.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 66.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.5 5.5 7.0     20.0 22.00 103.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 121.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 139.50  Back Line-Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 157.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 177.30  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 23.80 201.10  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 223.85  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 5m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 5m

Palmer, Scott -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 61.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 101.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 144.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 8.0   18.0 39.60 184.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Foster, Brandon -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   16.5 28.05 55.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5   18.5 27.75 83.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 108.35  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 145.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pratt, Henry -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 3
101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 49.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 77.15  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 109.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 144.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Williams, Harrison -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101B 5 1.3 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0   19.0 28.50 51.90  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 82.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 108.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 141.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wrightson, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
401C 5 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 47.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 72.60  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 101.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 137.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harrison, Owen -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
401B 5 1.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 59.10  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 87.90  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 111.90  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 136.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Roper, Max -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 7
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 41.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 64.25  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 86.75  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 111.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rose, Jake -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 8
101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 42.40  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 67.20  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 88.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 22.95 110.95  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 5m

Price, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 9
101C 5 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 43.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 67.05  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 84.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 109.40  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Women 1m

Cliff, Lucy -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
401B 1 1.5 8.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 69.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 104.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 143.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 185.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 229.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 50.40 279.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   14.5 33.35 313.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Beighton, Kirsty -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 57.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 90.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5   22.0 33.00 123.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 161.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 195.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 233.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 46.20 279.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Watson, Emma  -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 63.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 97.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 124.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 167.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 196.15  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.0 32.00 228.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 272.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Women 3m

Sheils, Sinead -- Dublin Diving Club 1
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 53.10  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 78.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 103.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 121.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Japertaite, Ieva -- Shamrock Diving Club 2
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 47.95  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 71.35  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 25.00 96.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 115.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Women 3m

Murray, Aisling -- Dublin Diving Club 3
101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 42.15  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 64.55  Back Line-Up

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 90.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 3 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 10.50 101.05  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C Platform

Pickard, Nathan -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 56.95  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 95.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 136.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 176.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 220.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gregson, Jordan -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 66.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 18.40 84.70  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 124.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 162.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 192.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Graham, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 52.35  Inward Dive

201C 7.5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 80.40  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 107.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 168.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Storrie, Tom -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 4
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 47.35  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 73.25  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 102.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 123.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 151.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hernandez, Joshua -- Shamrock Diving Club 5
101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 40.65  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 63.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 91.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 121.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 138.15 2Armstand Somersault

Delve, James -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 5 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 39.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 58.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 77.05  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 98.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 136.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C Platform

Ditchburn, Christian -- Amersham Swimming Club 7
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 14.40 35.85  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 56.25  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 78.75  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 119.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

Walsh, Adam -- Shamrock Diving Club 8
101C 5 1.2 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 6.60 6.60 3Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 46.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 69.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 92.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 114.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B+ Platform

Ffrench, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 1
103B 10 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 61.75  Back Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 85.15  Inward Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 122.05  Reverse Dive

105C 7.5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 48.40 170.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 41.80 212.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 249.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

McCormack, Seán -- Shamrock Diving Club 2
101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 49.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 73.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 97.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 123.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 159.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 181.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Coones, Ryan -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 3
101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 44.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   9.5 14.25 59.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 83.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 108.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 141.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 170.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hunter, Harry -- Amersham Swimming Club 4
301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 16.80  Reverse Dive

101C 7.5 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 35.00  Forward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 17.85 52.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401C 7.5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 71.05  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 98.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 121.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 7.5 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.0   12.5 20.00 141.75  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B+ Platform

Steele, Tobias -- Harrogate District Diving Club 5
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 41.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 59.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 75.85  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 100.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 128.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.5 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 12.75 140.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 1m

MacManus, Natasha -- Dublin Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 57.40  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 26.00 83.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 124.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 165.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 208.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Trewin-Marshall, Rosy May -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 52.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 82.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 120.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 148.10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 172.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Mather, Claire -- Harrogate District Diving Club 3
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.0 27.20 51.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 78.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 106.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 158.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Pawlett, Eleanor -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 49.85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 76.10  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 106.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 130.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 156.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Simmons, Florence -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 41.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 71.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 99.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 126.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 148.75  Inward Somersault

Sheath, Katya -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 65.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 89.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 115.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 140.25  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 1m

Webb, Evie -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 7
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 44.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 86.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   20.0 32.00 118.20  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 139.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kane, Roisin -- Shamrock Diving Club 8
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 45.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 67.55  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 89.15  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 113.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 136.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Carton, Seanagh -- Shamrock Diving Club 9
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 44.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 85.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 28.00 113.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 133.40  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 5m

Bower, Ruby  -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 1
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 55.50  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 83.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 109.05  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 150.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Angell, Madeleine -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 48.35  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 73.00  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 30.60 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 145.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dibden, Miranda -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 48.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 74.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 103.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 139.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Goodman, Charlotte -- Harrogate District Diving Clu b 4
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   17.5 26.25 51.00  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 77.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 106.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 132.55  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 5m

Martin, Emily -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 41.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 63.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 92.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 127.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cartwright, Phoebe -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 38.40  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 58.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 80.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 111.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Coppin, Aimee -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 43.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   11.0 16.50 60.00  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 87.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 15.40 102.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hinchliffe, Domi -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 8
101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 35.55  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 51.30  Back Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 72.30  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group E

Passmore, Owen -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 1
10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 39.60  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 60.60  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 79.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 98.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 114.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 132.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 151.95  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 170.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 19.25 190.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 211.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 235.95  Back Dive

Able, James -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 34.25  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 51.05  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 68.05  Back Line-Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 87.55  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 107.35  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 126.25  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 145.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 161.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 180.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 197.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 215.10  Reverse Pike Sit



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group E

Stanfield, George -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 45.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 59.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 21.45 95.45  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 113.45  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 125.95  Back Line-Up

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 141.95  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 161.15  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 184.25  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 202.45  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group D

Spalding, Douglas -- Harrogate District Diving Club  1
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 51.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 70.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 22.00 112.50  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 138.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 161.90  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 183.40  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 208.60  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 239.40  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 258.25  Back Tuck Roll

Hague, Nicholas -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 2
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 24.60 42.10  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 64.50  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 86.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 104.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 122.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 137.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 153.60  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 172.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 22.00 194.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 212.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 235.35  Back Dive

Miller, Tony -- Shamrock Diving Club 3
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 6.0 4.0     15.0 16.50 33.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 52.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 74.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 91.05  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 113.85  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 135.55  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 152.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 167.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 184.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 201.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 219.45  Reverse Pike Sit



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group D

St John, Iain -- Liverpool Diving Club 4
100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 18.70 35.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 19.20 54.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 2.0     10.0 15.00 69.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 84.40  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 103.60  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 103.60  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 119.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 137.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 152.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 167.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 182.70  Reverse Pike Sit

Kenny, Matthew -- Shamrock Diving Club (withdrew) 5
101A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Pike Sit

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line-Up

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B+ Platform

Feingold, Jasmine -- Harrogate District Diving Club  1
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 57.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 84.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 115.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 160.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 185.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 222.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hew, Vivienne -- Dublin Diving Club 2
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   17.0 37.40 68.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 92.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 115.80  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 153.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.0   15.5 32.55 185.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 15.00 200.55 2Armstand Somersault

Hew, Francesca -- Dublin Diving Club 3
600A 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Armstand Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 25.35 45.60  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 72.60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 93.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 128.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 2.0   12.5 21.25 149.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 22.50 172.00  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B+ Platform

Cummings, Sarah -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 4
101B 5 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

600A 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 47.40  Armstand Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 68.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 90.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.5 24.80 115.70  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 140.35  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 168.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Women Platform

Japertaite, Ieva -- Shamrock Diving Club 1
101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 20.30 40.10  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 62.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

600A 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 91.10  Armstand Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Men 3m

Sambrook, Ben -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 46.20 84.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 38.70 123.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 167.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   21.5 43.00 210.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 54.00 264.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 53.20 317.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 371.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Christensen, Martin  -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 32.80 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 111.35  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 39.00 150.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   23.5 47.00 197.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 51.60 248.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 54.00 302.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 60.20 363.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Paul, Aaron -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 63.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 98.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 44.65 143.05  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 42.00 185.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 3 3.1 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.5 23.25 208.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 44.80 253.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.0 56.00 309.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Men 3m

Linehan, David -- Dublin Diving Club 4
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 61.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 84.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   12.5 23.75 108.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 145.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 192.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 218.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 263.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ditchburn, Bryan -- Amersham Swimming Club 5
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 57.60  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 87.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 119.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5112A 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 148.50  Forward Dive 1 Twist

105C 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 174.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 203.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 230.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Smithers, Seán -- Dublin Diving Club 6
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 40.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 63.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 90.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 3.0 2.0   3.5 7.00 97.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 125.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   9.0 18.90 144.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 166.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gaw, Andrew -- Dublin Diving Club 7
103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 44.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 72.15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 92.45  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 1.5 3.5 5.5   12.0 24.00 116.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 116.45 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 139.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 14.45 154.00  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 3m

Palmer, Scott -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 28.00 55.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 88.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 120.70  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 150.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 186.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Williams, Harrison -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 56.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 84.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 116.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 143.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 181.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 3m

Foster, Brandon -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 53.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 84.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0   14.0 25.20 109.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 138.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 173.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wrightson, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 53.10  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 79.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 109.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 143.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 173.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Pratt, Henry -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 5
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 50.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 81.55  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 110.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 6.0   14.0 25.20 170.70  Reverse Dive

Roper, Max -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 6
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 54.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 85.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 109.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 138.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 160.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harrison, Owen -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 16.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 45.30  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 65.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 27.00 92.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 118.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 151.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Price, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 8
101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 49.20  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 70.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 97.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 124.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 24.30 148.85  Reverse Dive

Rose, Jake -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 9
101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 39.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 69.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 94.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 112.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 25.65 137.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 3m

Forrest, Cameron -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 41.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 21.25 63.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 94.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 112.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 130.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 1m

Bower, Ruby  -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 1
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 59.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 86.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 114.45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 149.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 189.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Goodman, Charlotte -- Harrogate District Diving Clu b 2
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 53.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 80.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 115.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 145.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 171.55  Reverse Dive

Angell, Madeleine -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 57.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 88.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 113.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 140.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 166.40  Inward Somersault

Dibden, Miranda -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 48.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 75.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 100.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 127.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   15.0 33.00 160.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cima, Giulia -- Bentegodi 5
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 49.15  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 77.65  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 100.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 131.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 156.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Martin, Emily -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 50.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 72.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 102.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 130.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 152.90  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group E2/D 1m

Nundini, Linda -- Bentegodi 7
101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 48.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 78.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 103.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 126.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 19.20 145.65  Inward Somersault

Hinchliffe, Domi -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 8
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 40.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 64.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 93.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 117.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 143.05  Inward Somersault

Coppin, Aimee -- Southampton Diving Academy 9
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 44.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 69.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 95.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 119.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 141.65  Inward Somersault

Cartwright, Phoebe -- Southampton Diving Academy 10
101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 49.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 70.10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 90.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 135.95  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Novice Group B+

Sweetman, Stephen -- Shamrock Diving Club 1
103C 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 54.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 87.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 35.10 122.35  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 140.95  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 167.55  Back Line-Up

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 190.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 211.65  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 245.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 264.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 292.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 320.70  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group B+

Reed, Louise -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1
101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 43.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 66.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 101.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 129.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group B+

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 148.25  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 179.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 212.75  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 243.35  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 280.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 302.60  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 329.20  Back Line-Up

Morrey, Katy -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 54.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 81.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 107.30  Back Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 126.30  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 22.40 148.70  Inward Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 172.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 203.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 240.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 272.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 297.25  Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 319.35  Back Tuck Roll

Hall, Poppy -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 42.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 64.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 89.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 112.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 175.05  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 199.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 228.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 31.50 260.35  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 282.55  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 310.55  Back Line-Up

Kane, Michaela -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 27.00 52.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 81.10  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 102.55  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 125.95  Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 153.25  Back Line-Up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 173.65  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 201.65  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 222.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 242.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 272.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 295.80  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Novice Group B+

Pritchard, Megan -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 25.50 47.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 71.30  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 88.85  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 114.75  Back Line-Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 134.90  Back Tuck Roll

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 151.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 172.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 193.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 216.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 16.80 233.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 254.60  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Men 1m

Hollingum, Rathe -- Dublin Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 65.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.5 31.20 97.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 124.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 157.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nolan, Gerry -- Dublin Diving Club 2
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 53.60  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 86.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

202B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 109.20  Back Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 135.55  Back Dive

Forrest, Grant -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3
101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 3.0   17.0 27.20 53.10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 77.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 102.30  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 132.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Hurley, Ronan -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 16.10 41.30  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 69.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 20.30 89.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 114.15  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Women Platform

Cliff, Lucy -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
612B 5 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 40.80  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 79.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 114.25  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 158.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 189.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 42.50 232.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 10 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0   11.5 23.00 255.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Women Platform

Beighton, Kirsty -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2
101B 5 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 61.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 92.80  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 125.80  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 162.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 203.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 237.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Watson, Emma  -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 93.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 122.35  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 152.95  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 190.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 235.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 1m

Palmer, Scott -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 57.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 85.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 117.05  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 31.90 148.95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 186.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wrightson, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 59.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 86.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 114.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 153.80  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 184.20  Inward Somersault

Foster, Brandon -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 50.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 81.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 109.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 138.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 168.25  Inward Somersault

Williams, Harrison -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 52.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 83.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 108.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 132.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 159.25  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group E2/D 1m

Forrest, Cameron -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 43.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 67.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 93.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 125.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 147.40  Inward Somersault

Price, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 6
101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 40.05  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 64.55  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 91.75  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 119.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 146.95  Reverse Dive

Harrison, Owen -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 56.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 76.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 101.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 125.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 19.20 144.35  Inward Somersault

Roper, Max -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 8
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 46.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 75.55  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 93.40 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 24.00 117.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 142.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Pratt, Henry -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 9
101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 49.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 76.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 107.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 140.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rose, Jake -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 10
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 40.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 59.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 83.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 110.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 135.70  Inward Somersault

Dodd, Jordan -- Liverpool Diving Club 11
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 38.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 19.60 58.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 77.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 99.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 121.70  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 3m

MacManus, Natasha -- Dublin Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 53.20  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 79.80  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 114.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 151.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 190.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Mather, Claire -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 46.45  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 76.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 110.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 138.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 170.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Webb, Evie -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 3
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 55.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 82.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 106.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 134.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 166.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kane, Roisin -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.55  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 75.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 108.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 135.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 163.95  Reverse Dive

Trewin-Marshall, Rosy May -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 55.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 79.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 114.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 132.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 153.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Simmons, Florence -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 41.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 71.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 101.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 125.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 148.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pawlett, Eleanor -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 44.10  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 72.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 90.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 120.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 137.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 3m

Sheath, Katya -- Southampton Diving Academy 8
101C 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 35.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 59.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 87.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 108.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 133.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B+ 1m

Feingold, Jasmine -- Harrogate District Diving Club  1
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 63.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 90.65  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 27.30 117.95  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 149.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 192.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 31.50 224.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hew, Francesca -- Dublin Diving Club 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.5 33.75 65.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 94.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 129.65  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 152.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 190.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 17.85 208.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Clarke, Alice -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 50.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 79.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 111.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 138.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 163.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 201.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hickingbotham, Hannah -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 46.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 73.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 98.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 140.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 173.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 199.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Esposito, Giorgia -- Bentegodi 5
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 61.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 89.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 119.20  Inward Dive

105C 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 146.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 182.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 16.00 198.00  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B+ 1m

Cummings, Sarah -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 6
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 24.75 56.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 84.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 109.00  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 139.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 166.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 194.05  Forward Double Somersault

Hew, Vivienne -- Dublin Diving Club 7
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 59.75  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 3.0   12.5 23.75 83.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 2.5 4.5 2.5 1.5 2.0   7.0 11.90 95.40  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 124.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 157.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 180.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Russell, Emily -- Liverpool Diving Club 8
101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 45.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 64.75  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 88.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 113.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.5 16.80 129.95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 149.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Douillot-Redfern, Emily -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 42.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 69.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 95.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 112.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 133.85  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   8.5 12.75 146.60  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C 3m

Pickard, Nathan -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 66.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 104.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 144.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 190.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   12.5 35.00 225.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dickinson, Andrew -- Harrogate District Diving Club  2
101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 60.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 88.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 120.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 151.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 184.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C 3m

Gregson, Jordan -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 19.80 51.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 77.60  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 112.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.5 29.00 141.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 175.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hernandez, Joshua -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 51.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 78.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 111.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 138.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 171.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Graham, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 22.10 47.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 31.45 79.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 106.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 138.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 21.00 159.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Storrie, Tom -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 6
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 55.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 19.80 74.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 103.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 131.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 158.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Walsh, Adam -- Shamrock Diving Club 7
101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 42.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 65.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 94.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 119.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 145.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Delve, James -- Southampton Diving Academy 8
101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 44.40  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 62.60  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5   13.0 23.40 86.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 104.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ditchburn, Christian -- Amersham Swimming Club 9
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 27.00 45.00  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 16.80 61.80  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 20.90 82.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 17.60 100.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 125.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B+ 3m

Ffrench, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B+ 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 56.10  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 78.85  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 114.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 146.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 179.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 210.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

McCormack, Seán -- Shamrock Diving Club 2
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 26.00 53.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 81.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 108.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 138.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 166.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 200.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Coones, Ryan -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 3
401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 47.65  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 63.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.0   14.5 30.45 94.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 116.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 144.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 34.65 179.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Steele, Tobias -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 49.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 68.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 89.20  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 115.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 142.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 170.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter, Harry -- Amersham Swimming Club 5
101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 39.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 68.10  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 13.00 81.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 110.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 135.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 161.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C Platform

Mather, Claire -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1
101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 21.75 44.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 70.00  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 96.35  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 126.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 166.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C Platform

Sheath, Katya -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 23.40 49.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 76.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 98.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 163.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MacManus, Natasha -- Dublin Diving Club 3
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 59.20  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 83.85  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 28.80 112.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 151.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 151.15 1Armstand Somersault

Kane, Roisin -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 39.00  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 58.60  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 85.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 110.50  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 136.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Webb, Evie -- Bradford Esprit Diving Club 5
401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 70.25  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 70.25 1Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 93.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 128.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pawlett, Eleanor -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 14.95 37.45  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 56.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 78.55  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 94.30  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 120.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Women 3m

Cliff, Lucy -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 49.35 49.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 79.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 116.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 157.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 196.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 52.65 249.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 288.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 332.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Women 3m

Watson, Emma  -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 69.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 99.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 131.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 166.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 203.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 238.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 274.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Beighton, Kirsty -- Harrogate District Diving Club 3
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 92.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 126.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 159.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 38.85 198.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 229.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 257.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Men Platform

Sambrook, Ben -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
103B 10 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 74.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 104.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 43.05 147.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 200.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 243.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 52.50 296.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Christensen, Martin  -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 56.45  Back Dive

303C 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 92.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 8.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 8.5   22.5 47.25 139.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 174.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 54.00 228.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 10 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 228.60 1Back 1½ Somersaults

Linehan, David -- Dublin Diving Club 3
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 51.00  Inward Dive

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 35.65 86.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 2.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 19.95 106.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 136.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 173.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 214.30  Armstand Double Somersault

Ffrench, Jack -- Shamrock Diving Club 4
103B 10 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 50.45  Back Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 73.20  Inward Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 101.10  Reverse Dive

105C 7.5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 134.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 171.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 203.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Men Platform

McCormack, Seán -- Shamrock Diving Club 5
101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 55.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 77.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 103.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 132.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 170.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 200.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ditchburn, Bryan -- Amersham Swimming Club 6
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 49.00  Back Dive

301A 7.5 2.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 77.00  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 96.60  Inward Dive

5311A 7.5 2.1 1.0 2.5 0.5 0.5 4.0   4.0 8.40 105.00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

105C 7.5 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 125.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 154.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gaw, Andrew -- Dublin Diving Club 7
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 16.90 40.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 62.65  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 18.75 81.40  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 107.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 128.00  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 145.85  Reverse Dive

Smithers, Seán -- Dublin Diving Club 8
101B 7.5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 36.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 54.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 73.75  Reverse Dive

5211A 5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 97.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

600A 5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   9.5 14.25 111.40  Armstand Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 129.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Women 1m

Japertaite, Ieva -- Shamrock Diving Club 1
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 53.80  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 83.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 32.90 116.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 151.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sheils, Sinead -- Dublin Diving Club 2
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 51.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 78.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 101.40  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 141.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

Swift, Erica -- Dublin Diving Club 3
101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 49.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 75.45  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 101.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

5112A 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 133.55  Forward Dive 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Women 1m

McGee, Ashleah -- Dublin Diving Club 4
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 48.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 76.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 96.40  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0   19.0 34.20 130.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Murray, Aisling -- Dublin Diving Club 5
101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 37.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 63.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 3.5   15.5 27.90 90.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 113.40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Gernon, Nicole -- Dublin Diving Club 6
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 38.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 61.75  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 14.00 75.75  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 98.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

Kelly, Alison -- Dublin Diving Club 7
101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.5 3.0   6.0 10.80 25.75  Forward Dive ½ Twist

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 2.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 40.75  Back Line-Up

5211B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 56.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

101B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   10.5 10.50 67.40  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Novice Men 3m

Hollingum, Rathe -- Dublin Diving Club 1
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 61.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.5   20.0 36.00 97.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 120.00  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 151.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nolan, Gerry -- Dublin Diving Club 2
101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 48.10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 85.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

202B 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 110.60  Back Somersault

201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 141.95  Back Dive

Forrest, Grant -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3
101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 47.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 70.95  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 94.70  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 127.70  Back Dive ½ Twist


